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series KERAX

System No.: 164001014

Type
Euro Il

FAB 33A=> S
2000 =>» 2002
33M
33N
33R
338

FAB 33A/.l/IR
2003 =>» 2005
33M
33N
33R

16/26/32 ton.
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© MIDR 06.20.45
9.8 Itr.

188 KW/256 HP
219 KW/298 HP
249 KW/339 HP
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© MIDR 06.23.56
11.1 Itr.

280 KW/381 HP
288 KW/392 HP

Vertical
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
64277 64108 64122 64377 64685 64688
5430122780 5430127482 5010317649 5010317452 5430128237 5430127014
5430127816 5010497522
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N.A. N.A. 64689
5010421268
5010317648 5430128236
Mounting Parts
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
64912 90109 64917 99115 64838 64839 64834 64923 98402
0000704037 5005034016 5001838015 5010140898 5430125715 5430125719 5430125536 5005001185 5010230456
5000951555 0000798219 5010497977
5010317399
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